

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1443-1448 OF 2005

WASIF ZAMA KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 11.9.06)

Date: 19/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted to comply with the
office report as a last opportunity.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER