

\236ITEM NO.44
(Chamber)

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1443-1448 OF 2005

WASIF ZAMA KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution dt. 03.05.2007)

Date: 17/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The name of proforma respondent no. 3 in Civil Appeal No. 1445 of 2005
is deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the appellant.

Pooja

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master