

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1443-1448 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

WASIF ZAMA KHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete. Printing of Appeal record has been dispensed with by the order of the Hon'ble Court. Original Records need not be called from the High Court. The Appeal is ready in all respects.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar